Carlon® Corrugated HDPE

Standard Length - Reels Standard Length - Coils
Prod. Prod.
Reel | Wt. per Reel | Wt. per
Nom | Nom | Pull Reel |lengthf 1001t. . Nom | Nom | Pull Box |length| 100ft.
Size | Color Part No. 1D. | 0.D. | Tape Size | (ft) | (Ibs) Size [ Color Part No. ID. | 0D. [ Tape Size | (ft) [ (bs)
Orange | A5D2S1JNNB1000 |1.049|1.340|1130 Ib.| 48-30-24 1000 12.5 Orange | ASD2E1INNA250 |1.049| 1.340 | Empty | coIL 5334 125
Orange [ASD2S1INNB1800 | 1.049| 1.340 [ 1130 Ib. | 48-30-24 [ 1800 | 12.5 250/
Orange [ASD2ETINNA250B [ 1.049|1.340 | Empty | 34-14-34 | O | 125
Orange [ASD2S1JNNB2000 | 1.049| 1.340 [ 1130 Ib. | 48-41-24 {2000 | 12.5 P
1" Orange | ASD2S1INNB2700 |1.049|1.340[1130 Ib.| 48-41-24 [ 2700 12.5 1" Orange (ASD2S1INNB250 |1.04911.340 {1130 b, COIL | 250 | 12.5
Orange | A5D2S1JNNB5000 |1.049|1.340 (1130 Ib.| 66-41-24 {5000 12.5 Orange [ ASD2STINNB250B | 1.049 [ 1.340 | 1130 Ib. | 34-14-34 | 250 | 125
Orange | A5D2S1JNNB6500 |1.049|1.340 (1130 Ib.| 72-41-24 {6500 12.5 Orange| ASD2STINNBS00 |1.049| 1340|1130 1h.| coiL | 500 | 125
Orange | A5D2S1JNNB7000 |1.049|1.340 (1130 Ib.| 72-45-24 {7000 12.5
Orange | ASD2S1JNNB8000 |1.049]1.3401130 Ib.| 82-41-24 |8000[ 12.5 Orange (ASD2STINNBS00B | 1.049] 1340 | 11301b. | 39-15-39 | 500 | 125
Orange [ A6D2S1JNNB1000 |1.250( 1.565 1130 Ib.| 48-30-24 | 1000 | 14.4 Orange [ A6D2E1JNNA250 |1.2501.565 | Empty | COIL ng 14.4
Orange [ A6D2S1JNNB1600 |1.250| 1.565 1130 Ib.| 48-41-24 | 1600 | 14.4 Orange | AGD2E1INNAZS0B |1.250 1.565 | Empty | 39-15-39 gzﬁ{ 144
Orange | A6D2S1JNNB2500 |1.250| 1.565 1130 Ib.| 66-41-24 | 2500 | 14.4
n Orange [ A6D2S1JNNB250 |1.250( 1.565 [1130Ib.| COIL | 250 | 14.4
11/4" | orange | A6D251INNB4000 [1.250(1.565 (1130 Ib.| 66-41-24 |4000 | 14.4 11/,"
Orange [ A6D2S1JNNB5000 (1.250( 1.5651130 Ib.| 72-41-24 |5000 | 14.4 Orange | A6D2STINNB250B | 1.250 1.565 | 1130 Ib. | 39-15-39 | 250 | 14.4
Orange | A6D2S1JNNB7000 |1.250|1.565 1130 Ib.| 84-45-24 | 7000 | 14.4
Orange [ A6D2STINNB500B | 1.250 [ 1.565 | 1130 Ib. | 44-18-44 | 500 | 14.4
Orange [ A9D2S1JNNB1000 |1.500|1.825(1130 Ib.| 66-41-24 {1000 17.8
11" Orange | A9D2S1JNNB2200 [1.5001.825 [1130 Ib.| 66-41-24 | 2200 | 17.8 Orange [ A9D251JNNB250 |1.500 1.825[1130Ib.| COIL | 250 | 17.8
2
Orange | A9D2S1JNNB2900 |1.500(1.825(1130 Ib.| 72-41-24 |12900| 17.8 11/2" Orange | AOD2S1JNNB250B | 1.500 | 1.825 [ 1130 Ib. | 44-18-44 | 250 | 17.8
Orange | A9D2S1JNNB4000 |1.500|1.825 (1130 Ib.| 82-41-24 {4000 17.8
Orange [ A9D2S1JNNB500 |1.500(1.825[11301b.| coIL | 500 | 17.8
Orange | A13D2S1JNNB500 |2.000|2.425 (1130 Ib.| 48-30-24 | 500 | 25.0 -
Orange | A13D251INNB750 |2.000|2.425[1130 Ib.] 48-41-24 | 750 [ 25.0 2" |Orange |A13D251INNB250 | 2.000| 2425 1130 b.| COIL | 250 | 25.0
9 Orange | A13D2S1JNNB1000 |2.000| 2.425 1130 Ib.| 66-41-24 | 1000 | 25.0
Orange | A13D2S1JNNB1500 |2.000| 2.425 1130 Ib.| 66-41-24 | 1500 | 25.0
Orange [A13D251JNNB1800 | 2.0002.425 [ 1130 Ib. | 72-41-24 {1800 | 25.0
Orange | A13D2S1JNNB2000 |2.000| 2.425 1130 Ib.| 82-41-24 | 2000 | 25.0

Custom Orders * Custom Orders are not returnable

* Custom lengths are available in minimum order quantities. See Quote form.

How to Build a Part Number:

Position 1 | Position 2 Position 3 Position 4 Position 5 Position 6 Position 7 Position 8 Position 9 Position 10
Product Size Type Wall Options Splits Color Stripes Tape Length
A= 5=1" D = Corrugated | 2 = None - Corr | N = None - Custom| 1 =1 Way Single A =Black NN = None A = Empty 1500
HDPE 6=1-1/4" E=Slit 2 =2 Way Segmented | B =Blue 1A = Black Stripe B = 1130 Ibs. Polyester Tape | (Equals
9=1-12" § = Standard 3 =3 Way Segmented | C = Brown 1B = Blue Stripe C = 1250 Ibs. Polyester Tape 1500 Feet)
13=2" Length 4 =4 Way Segmented | D= Buff 1C = Brown Stripe E = 1800 Ibs. Polyester Tape
5 =2 Way Parallel E=Grey 1D = Buff Stripe G =200 lbs. Polyester Tape
6 = 3 Way Parallel F = Green 1E = Grey Stripe J = 2500 Ibs. Polyester Tape
7 = 4Way Parallel G = Lilac 1F = Green Stripe

H=Lt. Green [ 1G = Lilac Stripe

J = Orange 1H = Lt. Green Stripe
K = Red 1J = Orange Stripe

L =Terra Cotta | 1K = Red Stripe

M = White 1L =Terra Cotta Stripe
N = Yellow 1M = White Stripe

1N = Yellow Stripe
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